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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
Appearance(P356262)
NMR Spectrum 1H
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-03-15 14:19:23

2026-03-14 14:19:23
Propylthiourea
927-67-3

298%

C2310413

P356262

1

173460

Room temperature

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White Crystalline powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.78%

white crystalline powder
Conforms to Structure
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